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Other fixtures and/or empty
locations
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Contact material
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connection

Type of mains connection
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Colour

I Ce B8

9433101
Adapter SSDfb GS16/3 (Export)

Adapter SSDfb GS16/3 (Export)

housing material: PC/ABS

rated current: 16A

number of poles: 3 (2P+PE)

clock-position: 6h

rated voltage/frequency: 200-250V~ / 50+60Hz
contacts: brass nickel plated

Entry: 1x CEE-plug 16A 3p 6h

Outlet: safety socket (French/Belgian System) 16A
250V

ready wired

IP protection class: IP44

9003399050022
AT

85366990
0.172 kg

10

10

EC000379
1

None
Plastic

CuZn
Nickel-plated
Built-up plug

3

CEE16 A
Portable
IP44
Grey

Connection
tothe future

brtische Schutzkontakisteckdose
‘German and frenchibeigian safety socket Danish safety socket Britsh safety socket
9433100 9433102 9433103

9433101

https:/www.pcelectric.atishop/en/?func=detail &artnr
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